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MERCURIA LASER GAME
INDIVIDUALNI TURNAJ —
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Individual Deathmatch

Prezdivka Body Poradi Pocet bodu
Drobek 14 203 1. 16
Dubs 13 503 2. 15
Thomiiik 12 003 3. 14
Triman 11 803 4. 13
Pacalis 11 703 5. 12
Mr. Barefoot 11 503 6. 11
Nyka 11 053 7. 10
Pejda 10 803 8. 9
Steanly 10 703 9. 8
Nosal 10 103 10. 7
Orel 10 053 11. 6
Johnyzpodoli 9903 12. 5
Mala Zena 8 803 13. 4
Bemis 8 003 14. 3
Valkyra 7 803 15. 2
Looser 6 403 16. 1
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VSESTRANNOST

Prezdivka
Drobek
Dubs
Thomiiik
Triman
Pacalis
Mr. Barefoot
Nyka
Pejda
Steanly
Nosal
Orel
Johnyzpodoli
Mala zZena
Bemis
Valkyra
Looser

fajn[radiol}

Mercuria Elite

Body
4 253
9 553
5603
9253
8 703
7753
5603
7 253
6 003
5603
8 053
4 853
2 803
4 303
2 753
-498
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Poradi Pocet bodu
13. 4
1. 16
10. 7
2. 15
3. 14
5. 12
8. 9
6. 11
7. 10
9. 8
4, 13
11. 6
14. 3
12. 5
15. 2
16. 1
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Gladiator

Prezdivka Body Poradi Pocet bodu
Drobek 6 103 7. 10
Dubs 8 803 1. 16
Thomiiik 5203 12. 5
Triman 7 803 4. 13
Pacalis 8 703 2. 15
Mr. Barefoot 5903 8. 9
Nyka 6 803 5. 12
Pejda 5803 9. 8
Steanly 2 803 16. 1

Nosal 5403 10.

Orel 7 803 3. 14
Johnyzpodoli 6 603 6. 11
Mala Zena 3103 15. 2
Bemis 5203 11. 6
Valkyra 3602 13. 4
Looser 3103 14. 3
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Revolver

Prezdivka Body Poradi Pocet bodu
Drobek 10 303 9. 8
Dubs 12 103 4. 13
Thomiiik 10 003 11. 6
Triman 11 003 7. 10
Pacalis 11 803 6. 11
Mr. Barefoot 12 403 3. 14
Nyka 12 003 5. 12
Pejda 9703 12. 5
Steanly 12 703 1. 16
Nosal 10 803 8. 9
Orel 12 503 2. 15
Johnyzpodoli 10 203 10. 7
Mala Zena 4 503 16. 1
Bemis 9 503 13. 4
Valkyra 8 003 14. 3
Looser 5703 15. 2
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CELKOVE PORADI

Prezdivka D E G R Celkem body Poradi
Dubs 15 16 16 13 60 1.
Pacalis 12 14 15 11 52 2.
Triman 13 15 13 10 51 3.
Orel 6 13 14 15 48 4.
Mr. Barefoot 11 12 9 14 46 5.
Nyka 10 9 12 12 43 6.
Drobek 16 4 10 8 38 7.
Steanly 8 10 1 16 35 8.
Pejda 9 11 8 5 33 9.
Thomiiik 14 7 5 6 32 10.
Nosal 7 8 7 9 31 11.
Johnyzpodoli 5 6 11 7 29 12.
Bemis 3 5 6 4 18 13.
Valkyra 2 2 4 3 11 14.
Mala Zena 4 3 2 1 10 15.
Looser 1 1 3 2 7 16.
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